RVJ VERTICAL CHIP TYPE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Chip Type, 105˚C Use, Large Capacitance Capacitors
● Compatible with surface mounting.
● Supplied with carrier taping.
●Guarantees 2000 hours at 105℃.
Marking color : Black print (φ8×6.5L)
White print on a brown sleeve (φ8×10L . φ10×10L)
Coefficient of Frequency for Rated Ripple CurrentOutline Drawing Unit : mm

200% or less of the initial specified value
Unit : mm
Part numbering system (example : 10V1000µF)
̶ V TRVJ
Series code
10 102 M ⅠE ̶ R5
RVJ
(large)
RV
(large)
High temperature
1006350352516106.3Rated voltage (V)
0.30 0.26 0.22 0.16 0.13 0.12 0.11 0.10tanδ (max.)
(20℃,120Hz)
(120Hz)
100635035251610Rated voltage (V)
4 2 2 2 2 2 2
8 5 4 3 3 3 3 3
Impedance ratio (max.)
0.02 is added to every 1000µF increase over 1000µF.
Standard Ratings
(Note) Rated ripple current : 105℃, 100kHz ; Impedance(Imp.) : 20℃, 100kHz
47
100
220
330
470
1000
Rated voltage
(V) 6.3
Item
Rated
capacitance
(µF)
̶ ̶ ̶ ̶
̶ ̶ ̶ ̶
̶ ̶ ̶ ̶
̶ ̶ ̶ ̶
̶ ̶ ̶ ̶
ⅠE ⅠE ⅠE0.105 747
̶ ̶ ̶ ̶
̶ ̶ ̶ ̶
̶ ̶ ̶ ̶
̶ ̶ ̶ ̶
̶ ̶ ̶ ̶
0.105 747
̶ ̶ ̶ ̶
̶ ̶ ̶ ̶
̶ ̶ ̶ ̶
̶ ̶ ̶ ̶
̶ ̶ ̶ ̶
0.105 747
̶ ̶ ̶ ̶
̶ ̶ ̶ ̶